
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

3

1

4

5

1

4

6

7

1

2

2

5

8

3

9

10

11

12

13

6

14

1

7

1

2

15

3

1

1

8

1

4

2

5

Class

Spec Miata

Spec3

Spec Miata

Spec3

Spec3

Spec Miata

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

GTS1

Spec3

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

SpecE30

SpecE30

GTS1

Spec3

Spec Miata

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec3

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec3

944Spec

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

GTS1

PTF

Spec3

HC2

SpecE30

PTE

SpecE30

No.

316

'06

941

8

24

50

66

4

228

219

23

'03

27

184

189

52

15

39

88

98

55

89

561

28

38

567

'04

92

13

59

37

18

41

'07

19

54

141

609

Name

Duncan Ellis

Rob Talastas

Brian Henderson

Simon Kim

Kyle Bacon

Adam Molaver

Brian Sneed

Glenn Evans

Ken Wilkinson

Robert Page

Barry Battle

Gregory Peluso

Kienan Weber

Richard Cofer

Dan Kroll

David Gibson

John Jens

Eric Balgoyen

Andrew Zimmermann

Jimmy Myers

Ronald Roderick

Adam Culley

Ryan Fisher

David L Henderson Jr

Michael D'Abreu

Chris Fisher

Joel Bell

Robin Sparrow

T.J. Joyce

Turk Petracca

Joe Benton

Joe Boschulte

Josh Gauldfeldt

Jon McAvoy

Jonathan Baker

Victor Hall

Aaron Johnson

Robert Gagliardo

Best Tm

1:27.915

1:28.589

1:28.608

1:28.692

1:28.742

1:28.763

1:29.204

1:29.204

1:29.688

1:29.700

1:29.771

1:29.795

1:29.901

1:30.460

1:30.517

1:30.534

1:30.798

1:30.823

1:30.901

1:31.112

1:31.134

1:31.326

1:31.514

1:31.732

1:31.743

1:31.861

1:31.876

1:34.022

1:34.185

1:34.464

1:34.943

1:37.368

1:59.747

Make-Model

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Nissan-Sentra

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Porsche-944

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325 is

BMW-325is

Porsche-944

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325

Porsche-944

Mazda-Miada

Mazda-Miata

BMW-E36

Dodge-Neon

BMW-325i

Acura-Integra

BMW-325is

Mazda -Miata

BMW-318

Sponsor

Ellis Racing

Adobo Racing

Convience Car Care

LetTheRearGo Racing

RacerConnect.com

Awesom-O Racing / Convenience Car Care / Action Auto Parts

Convenience Auto Sales & Service

"Brakeswap.com

RacerConnect.com

Heritage Racing Group

All Aspects Motorsports

Drive Gear

Convenience Car Care-IRR

DS Auto / TrackDaze

None

Drive-gear.com

Auto Paint Supply Co.

"Phils Tire Service

Auto Paint Supply/Cimco

GetBMWParts.com / Gann Mekaniske A/S

Bell Bros. Motorsports

RRT Racing/Spec 3

TPC Racing / Automotive Training Institute

"TURK INC

The Sportscar Shop

JBM Racing/itRox Racing Team

iRace Motorsports

www.rrtracing.com

'32 Racing

Delta V

All Aspects Motorsports

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/16/2014 9:39:03 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jason Stanford

Race Director: Jim Johnson

TT Director: Jon Felton

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

2014 Summit Summer Breeze

Lightning (HC2-5, SM, SSM, PTC-H, Spec3, SpecZ, SpecE30, 944Spec, BoxsterSpec, GTS1)

Sat Warm Up

Practice started at 8:45:33

Summit (main) 2.000 Miles

8/16/2014 08:45 AM


